Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
Bonner SV Roleber (3028)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Am Wolfsbach 30, 53229 Bonn
G 0228-432818

Sportwart/in
Mardani, Iman
T 015738825914 mardani@tks-tennis.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mardani, Iman
T 015738825914 mardani@tks-tennis.de
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Damen 40 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Eva Einacker; T 015738825914

frauthomas@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Spaett, Irina
Thomas, Ulrike
Hrabowski, Birgit
Einacker, Eva

Gastl, Monika
Eick-Schéar, Anja
Mdller, Verena
Viehofer, Manuela
Helsper, Wiebke
Huthmacher, Myriam
Andree, Claudia
Hermann, Dagmar
Vogel-Keichel, Karin
Kréber, Beate
Breugmann, Constanze
Herschel, Katja
Lange, Laura

Weyel, Gesine
Fuhrmeister, Beatrix
Walter-Dorrenberg, Sabine
Schénen, Nadia
Schlechtriem, Sandra
Kirchenbauer, Nadine
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Onan, Nina
26 Salem, Verena

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Lehmacher-Bernads, Manuela

ID-Nr.

27751860
27851486
27100946
27551722
27450603
26203434
27852260
27252162
27651669
27851485
27452783
26803562
26503644
28251730
28253529
27202056
27254028
27082321
25901664
26703670
27854009
27352074
28153240
27753960
27801166
27654667

LK

LK12,2
LK14,3
LK17,1
LK19,0
LK19,4
LK20,3
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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